Photo Release Form

Troop 120 is seeking approval to have photos of scouting activities included on web site www.pdxtroop120.com. Photos used will be in keeping with the BSA rules and guidelines for internet publishing.

No names will be used on photos. No personal phone numbers & addresses will be allowed on the web site.

Keeping with the above stated Troop 120 guidelines,

I hereby assign and grant to Troop 120 the right and permission to use and publish onto Troop 120 web site, the photographs and electronic representations taken of any of my family members at Boy Scouting events. No names, personal phone numbers or addresses will be used for scouts. If I choose to revoke this permission I will submit it in writing to a committee member and the photos of my family members will be altered or removed as appropriate from the site.

Parent/ Guardian print name		
Scout Name		
Signature	Date	9
e- mail		
(Option) I understand the above stated guide of my family members on Troop 12 members will have their images alto events.	0 web site. I understa	and that any of my family
Print name		
Signature	_ Date	_